
Day Date Opponent Time Location

Saturday 12-Apr Culver 1 10:15 AM Culver
Saturday 19-Apr Fulton 1 10:00 AM Fulton
Wednesday 23-Apr Plymouth 1 6:30 PM Argos
Saturday 26-Apr Laville 1 9:00 AM Argos
Saturday 3-May Plymouth 1 12:45 PM Plymouth 
Tuesday 6-May Laville 1 6:30 PM Argos
Saturday 10-May Starke 1 10:30 AM Argos
Tuesday 13-May Starke 1 6:30 PM Starke 
Saturday 17-May OFF
Monday 19-May Triton 1 6:30 PM Triton
Saturday 24-May Plymouth 2 2:00 PM Argos

5A1 5/6 Girls 

Coach: Andrews/Baldwin

All Game times are EST


